
Raynes Park SW33 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

PENDARVES ROAD SW20 Bikes locked and secured 
at the location and 
overnight someone has 
cut the chains and stolen 
the bikes 

17/05/2023 
23:00:00 

18/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

COOMBE LANE SW20 by suspect taking victims 
pedal cycle by unknown 
method making off unseen 
between times shown. 

07/05/2023 
16:00:00 

07/05/2023 
19:30:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD SW20 Theft of motor vehicle-
vehicle has been located 

10/05/2023 
19:45:00 

11/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CAMBERLEY AVENUE SW20 Front and rear VRM plates 
have been taken from the 
victims vehicle by 
unknown suspect/s. 

10/05/2022 
22:30:00 

11/05/2022 
08:30:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TREWINCE ROAD SW20 Unknown suspect has 
gained access to victim'S 
vehicle (method unknown 
as no damage sustained) 
and taken the listed items 
from the vehicle without 
permission. 

06/05/2023 
23:00:00 

07/05/2023 
08:00:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

POLESDEN GARDENS SW20 paint thrown over victims 
front door causing damage 

19/05/2023 
21:00:00 

20/05/2023 
00:01:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

CRESCENT ROAD SW20 graffiti on wall with ASB by 
students, victim worried it 
will escalate 

23/05/2023 
17:30:00 

23/05/2023 
20:20:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

PEPYS ROAD SW20 Entry to bike shed was 
gained by breaking a lock 
with some kind of tool and 
cycle stolen. 

24/05/2023 
02:30:00 

  

Raynes Park SW33 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

CHESTNUT ROAD SW20 Unknown suspect stole the 
victim victim's bike from 

22/05/2023 
07:00:00 

22/05/2023 
08:00:00 



the front garden outside 
the venue. 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD SW20 By suspect unknown 
taking Honda motorcycle 
from driveway by 
unknown means 

24/05/2023 
18:00:00 

26/05/2023 
16:30:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

PRINCE GEORGE'S 
AVENUE 

SW20 Burglary from shed. 
Unknown suspect entered 
the shed in victim's garden 
and stole his pedal cycle. 
Bike since seen online 
being advertised for sale. 

22/05/2023 
01:00:00 

22/05/2023 
06:00:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Personal Property WEST BARNES LANE SW20 suspect stole mobile 
phone from her hand 

27/05/2023 
17:00:00 

27/05/2023 
17:15:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SPENCER ROAD SW20 theft of both the front and 
rear vehicle index plates 
from the victims vehicle by 
unknown suspects. 

28/05/2023 
00:01:00 

29/05/2023 
00:01:00 

Raynes Park VW15 Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

FARNHAM GARDENS SW20 used walking stick to 
smash window after  
getting frustrated 

30/05/2023 
11:00:00 

30/05/2023 
11:00:00 

Raynes Park SW33 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

PEPYS ROAD SW20 By suspect unknown 
stealing both the front and 
rear number plates from 
the victims locked and 
secured vehicle. 

30/05/2023 
23:59:00 

31/05/2023 
11:00:00 

 


