Raynes Park	SW33	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	PENDARVES ROAD	SW20	Bikes locked and secured at the location and overnight someone has cut the chains and stolen the bikes	17/05/2023 23:00:00	18/05/2023 07:00:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	COOMBE LANE	SW20	by suspect taking victims pedal cycle by unknown method making off unseen between times shown.	07/05/2023 16:00:00	07/05/2023 19:30:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KINGSTON ROAD	SW20	Theft of motor vehicle- vehicle has been located	10/05/2023 19:45:00	11/05/2023 07:00:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft From Motor vehicle	CAMBERLEY AVENUE	SW20	Front and rear VRM plates have been taken from the victims vehicle by unknown suspect/s.	10/05/2022 22:30:00	11/05/2022 08:30:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft From Motor vehicle	TREWINCE ROAD	SW20	Unknown suspect has gained access to victim'S vehicle (method unknown as no damage sustained) and taken the listed items from the vehicle without permission.	06/05/2023 23:00:00	07/05/2023 08:00:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	POLESDEN GARDENS	SW20	paint thrown over victims front door causing damage	19/05/2023 21:00:00	20/05/2023 00:01:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CRESCENT ROAD	SW20	graffiti on wall with ASB by students, victim worried it will escalate	23/05/2023 17:30:00	23/05/2023 20:20:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Burglary in a Dwelling	PEPYS ROAD	SW20	Entry to bike shed was gained by breaking a lock with some kind of tool and cycle stolen.	24/05/2023 02:30:00	
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CHESTNUT ROAD	SW20	Unknown suspect stole the victim victim's bike from	22/05/2023 07:00:00	22/05/2023 08:00:00

					the front garden outside the venue.		
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KINGSTON ROAD	SW20	By suspect unknown taking Honda motorcycle from driveway by unknown means	24/05/2023 18:00:00	26/05/2023 16:30:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Burglary in a Dwelling	PRINCE GEORGE'S AVENUE	SW20	Burglary from shed. Unknown suspect entered the shed in victim's garden and stole his pedal cycle. Bike since seen online being advertised for sale.	22/05/2023 01:00:00	22/05/2023 06:00:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Personal Property	WEST BARNES LANE	SW20	suspect stole mobile phone from her hand	27/05/2023 17:00:00	27/05/2023 17:15:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft From Motor vehicle	SPENCER ROAD	SW20	theft of both the front and rear vehicle index plates from the victims vehicle by unknown suspects.	28/05/2023 00:01:00	29/05/2023 00:01:00
Raynes Park	VW15	Criminal Damage To Other Bldg	FARNHAM GARDENS	SW20	used walking stick to smash window after getting frustrated	30/05/2023 11:00:00	30/05/2023 11:00:00
Raynes Park	SW33	Theft From Motor vehicle	PEPYS ROAD	SW20	By suspect unknown stealing both the front and rear number plates from the victims locked and secured vehicle.	30/05/2023 23:59:00	31/05/2023 11:00:00